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HANYITECH

High Productivity Automatic L-shaped Sealing
And Cutting Machine For Food, Medical,
Chemical

Ozellikler :
Fiyat Contact Us
Marka Ad? Hanyi
Uretim Yeri Shanghai, China
Minimum Sipari? Miktar? 1 set
Odeme ?artlar? TIT
Teslimat Detay? 5 days - 20 days
Paketleme Detaylar? Standard export wooden case or carton box

Detayl? Tan?m :

Device description:

1. The fully automatic L-shaped sealing and cutting machine is widely used in the production and
packaging assembly line, with high work efficiency.

2. The cutter adopts Teflon-coated anti-adhesive and high temperature resistant aluminum alloy
knife, and the sealing will not split, will not coke, will not smoke, and will cause zero pollution.

3. Equipped with imported detection photoelectric and relay. (Using Omron pposite-type Photoelectric
).

4. Automatic feeding, and the length can be adjusted automatically by a delay switch.

5. Equipped with an induction motor to automatically take up waste.

6. When the size of the package changes, the adjustment is very simple, and there is no need to
change the mold and the bag maker.

7. The sealing and cutting knife is equipped with anti-cutting device, so there is no need to worry
about the wrong cutting of the package.

8. It is suitable for mass shrink packaging in software, photo album, printing, pharmaceutical and
other industries.


https://hanyipack.com/tr/cup-filling-and-sealing-machine/high-productivity-automatic-l-shaped-sealing-and-cutting-machine-for-food-medical-chemical.html
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Packaging machine parameters:

Model

Power supply

Using electric

Power

Packaging speed
Maximum packaging
size H

Maximum packaging
size L+H(H<150mm)
Maximum packaging
size W+H(H<150mm)
Sealing  knife  size

L*W(mm)

Machine size
(length*width*height)
Total Weight

Trial shrink film

L450
220/50-60HZ
220v
1.35KW
15-30bags/min
<150mm

<500mm

<400mm

550*450
1650*800*1450mm

300kg
POF/PVC

L550
220/50-60HZ
220v
1.35KW
15-30bags/min
<15mm

<600mm

<500mm

650*550
1750*900*1450mm

350kg
POF/PVC
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L650
220/50-60HZ
220v
1.7KW
15-30bags/min
<150mm

< 700mm
< 600mm
750*650mm
2050*1000*1450mm

400KG
POF/PE
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