

High Productivity Automatic L-shaped Sealing And Cutting Machine For Food, Medical, Chemical

Özellikler:

Fiyat	Contact Us	
Marka Ad?	Hanyi	
Üretim Yeri	Shanghai, China	
Minimum Sipari? Miktar?	1 set	
Ödeme ?artlar?	T/T	
Teslimat Detay?	5 days - 20 days	
Paketleme Detaylar?	Standard export wooden case or carton box	

Detayl? Tan?m: Device description:

- 1. The fully automatic L-shaped sealing and cutting machine is widely used in the production and packaging assembly line, with high work efficiency.
- 2. The cutter adopts Teflon-coated anti-adhesive and high temperature resistant aluminum alloy knife, and the sealing will not split, will not coke, will not smoke, and will cause zero pollution.
- 3. Equipped with imported detection photoelectric and relay. (Using Omron pposite-type Photoelectric).
- 4. Automatic feeding, and the length can be adjusted automatically by a delay switch.
- 5. Equipped with an induction motor to automatically take up waste.
- 6. When the size of the package changes, the adjustment is very simple, and there is no need to change the mold and the bag maker.
- 7. The sealing and cutting knife is equipped with anti-cutting device, so there is no need to worry about the wrong cutting of the package.
- 8. It is suitable for mass shrink packaging in software, photo album, printing, pharmaceutical and other industries.





Packaging machine parameters:

r dekaging machine parameters.			
Model	L450	L550	L650
Power supply	220/50-60HZ	220/50-60HZ	220/50-60HZ
Using electric	220v	220v	220v
Power	1.35KW	1.35KW	1.7KW
Packaging speed	15-30bags/min	15-30bags/min	15-30bags/min
Maximum packaging size H	<150mm	<15mm	<150mm
Maximum packaging size L+H(H<150mm)	<500mm	<600mm	< 700mm
Maximum packaging size W+H(H<150mm)	<400mm	<500mm	< 600mm
Sealing knife size L*W(mm)	550*450	650*550	750*650mm
Machine size (length*width*height)	1650*800*1450mm	1750*900*1450mm	2050*1000*1450mm
Total Weight	300kg	350kg	400KG
Trial shrink film	POF/PVC	POF/PVC	POF/PE

